
Export-Import Bank of the United States Indonesia Bank Facility (IBF) 
Financial Institution Participants 

 
PT Bank Central Asia Tbk 
International Banking Division 
Menara BCA, Grand Indonesia, 25th Floor 
JI. M.H. Thamrin No.1, Jakarta 10310, 
Indonesia 
Website: http://www.klikbca.com/ 
 
Points of Contact 
Fanny Surjadi, Head of Banks Relationship 
Group  
Phone +62-21-2358-8000, Ext. 25034 
Direct: +62-21-2358-8630,  
E-mail: fanny_surjadi@bca.co.id 
 
Tjoe Henny, Head of Trade Specialist Group 2 
Ph. +62-21-2358-8000, Ext. 25304, Direct. 
+62-21-2358-8625 
E-mail: tjoe_henny@bca.co.id 
 
Octasnu Kusuma, Banks Relationship 
Manager 
Phone. +62-21-2358-8000, Ext. 25260,  
E-mail: octasnu_kusuma@bca.co.id 
 

PT Bank ClMB Niaga Tbk 
Graha Niaga  
JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 58 Jakarta 12190 
Indonesia 
Website: http://www.cimbniaga.com 
 
Points of Contact 
Ferry O. Mantiri, Senior Vice President  
Phone: +62-21-250-5151 2505252 Ext. 41044 
E-mail: ferrymantiri@cimbniaga.co.id  
 
Rizki P Hasan, Senior Vice President & Head 
Phone +62 21 3006 4200 Ext. 40005  
E-mail: rhasan@cimbniaga.co.id 
 
Asikin, Vice President 
Phone: +62-21-250-5151  +62-21-250-5353 
Ext. 6753  
asikin@cimbniaga.co.id 
 

PT Bank Danamon Indonesia, Tbk. 
Menara Bank Danamon  
JI. Prof. Dr. Satrio Kav. E-4 No.6 
Mega Kuningan , Jakarta 12950- Indonesia 
Website: http://www.danamon.co.id/ 
 
Points of Contact 
M. Hari Siswanto, CDCS, Vice President 
Telp. : +62-21-5799-1001-3 Ext. 8942 
Direct : +62-21-5799-1812 
Email: mhari.siswanlo@danamon.cojd 
 
Wisnu Wardhana, Vice President 
Phone: +62 21 5799 1001 - 03 Ext. 8931 
wisnu.wardhana@danamon.co.id 
 

Indonesia Eximbank 
Indonesia Stock Exchange Building 
Tower II, 8th Floor, Sudirman CBO 
JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 52-53 
Jakarta 12190, Indonesia 
www.indonesiaeximbank.go.id 
 
Points of Contact 
Salomi Adriana, Head of Institutional 
Relationship & FI Financing Department 
Phone : +62-21-515-4638 (Hunting) 
E-mail: 
salomi.adriana@lndonesiaeximbank.go.id 
 
Heryanto E. Purnomo, Head of International 
Division 
Phone: +62-21-515-4638 (Hunting) 
E-mail: heryanto@indonesiaeximbank.go.id 



Bank Internasional lndonesia 
Plaza BII, JI. M.H. Thamrin Kav. 22 No. 51  
Jakarta 10350, Indonesia 
www.bii .co.id 
 
Points of Contact 
Siswo Soebianto Iksan, Group Head - SVP  
Phone: +62-21-3199-9589 (Direct),  
+62-21-230-0888 Ext. 22057 
 
E-mail: Siksan@bankbii.com 
 
Monica Bratanata, Vice President 
Phone: +62 21 3199 9459 (DID) 
+62-21-230-0888 Ext. 11118 
Mbratanata@bankbii.com 
 

PT Bank Mandiri (Persero) Tbk. 
Plaza Mandiri, 22nd Floor 
JI. Jend. Gatot Subroto Kav. 36 - 38 
Jakarta 12190,lndonesia 
Website: http://www.bankmandiri.co.id/ 
 
Points of Contact 
Ari Ferianto, Asst. Vice President 
Phone: +62-21-524-5625 
E-mail: Ari.ferianto@bankmandiri.co.id 
 
Eva Marrine Sagune, Senior Manager 
Phone: +62-21-524-5047 
eva.sagune@bankmandiri.co.id 

PT. Bank Negara Indonesia (Persero) Tbk 
BNI Building, JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 1 
Jakarta 10220, Indonesia 
Website: http://www.bni.co.id/ 
 
Points of Contact 
Oswald JM Tambunan, Group Head for 
Syndicated Loan 
Phone: +62-21-572-8262 
E·rnall : Oswald.tambunan@bni.co.id 
 
 

PT Bank OCBC NISP Tbk. 
OCBC NISP Tower 
JI. Prof. Dr. Satrio Kav. 25 
Jakarta 12940, Indonesia 
Website: http://www.ocbcnisp.com 
 
Points of Contact 
Handian Lo, Financial Institution Relationship 
Management 
Phone: +62-21-2553-3888 
E-mail: handian.lo@ocbcnisp.com 
 
Budi Sanjaya, Division Head, Financial 
Institution 
Phone: +62-21-2553-3888 
E-mail: budi.sanjaya@ocbcnisp.com 
 

PaninBank 
PaninBank Center 
JI. Jenderal Sudirman, Senayan 
Jakarta 10270, Indonesia 
Website: http://www.panin.co.id/  
 
Points of Contact 
Susanto A. H., Asst. Vice President 
Phone: +62-21-270-0545 
E-mail : susanto.ah@panin.co.id 

PT. Bank Rakyat Indonesia (Persero) Tbk. 
BRI Building  
JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 44 - 46, Jakarta 10210 
Website: http://www.bri.co.id/ 
 
Points of Contact 
I Made Suka, Group Head 
Phone: +62-21-575-1349 
E-mail: made_suka@bri.co.id 
imade_suka@yahoo.com 
 
Noroyono, Head of International Banking Dept 
Phone : +62 21 250 0063 (Direct), 575 8320 
E-mail: noroyono@bri.co.id 
 



UOB Buana 
Sona Topas Tower, 1st-3rd Floor, Jl. Jend. 
Sudirman Kav. 26, Jakarta 12920, Indonesia 
Website: http://www.bankbuana.com 
 
Points of Contact 
Rike Susanti 
Phone:  081-6180-4889 
E-mail: rikesusanti@uob.co.id 
 
Iwan Satawidinata, President Director 
Phone: +62-21-250-6330 Ext. 329 
E-mail: iwan.satawidinata@uobgroup.com 
 
Ritaria Tjokromulio, General Manager 
Phone: +62-21-535-0068 
E-mail: ritaria.tjokromulio@uobgroup.com 
 

 

 


